AN AQUARIUS

CHF 1 100 3 100 ADA

EUR
GBP
INR*

JPY*
MXN*

SGD*

* Fees are associated with funding and withdrawal

1
3
0

1500
65

15

100
100
1000

5000
1000

500

5
25
10

1500
550

125

Non-Trading Fees

100
100
1000

5000
1000

500

* Monthly Membership fee is deducted in any of the
funded fiat or crypto currencies listed here if no AQEX
Tokens are available in member account

« Withdrawal at USDC fair market value (FMV)**

equivalent in accordance with Membership plan on date

due

* Currencies to be available in the near future

*EMV will be determined and published at 12h00 GMT daily

ALGO
ATOM
AVAX
BCH
BTC
COMP
DOT
ETH
FTM
LINK
LTC
MANA
MATIC
SAND
SOL
usDC
XLM
XRP

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

5
1
.014
0.5
0.0006
0.0001
0.2
1.05
0.005
0.14
1.5
0.01
10
30

0.02
40
25
25

1 5

0.1
.004
0.05

0.0003
0.00002

0.1

0.05
0.0035
0.07
0.7
0.002

15

0.01
20
0.001
0.02

1
.014
0.5
0.0006
0.0005
0.2
1.05
0.005
0.14
1.5
0.01
10
30

0.02
40
25
25



	Slide 1

