

## **Non-Trading Fees**

Fiat (	Currency	Deposit Fee	Minimum Deposit Amount	Withdrawal Fee	Minimum Withdrawal including fee	Crypto Currency	Deposit Fee	Minimum Deposit Amount	Withdrawal Fee	Minimum Withdrawal including fee
(	CHF	1	100	3	100	ADA	0	5	1	5
E	EUR	1	100	5	100	ALGO	0	1	0.1	1
(	GBP	3	100	25	100	ATOM	0	.014	.004	.014
1	NR*	0	1000	10	1000	AVAX	0	0.5	0.05	0.5
J	IPY*	1500	5000	1500	5000	ВСН	0	0.0006	0.0003	0.0006
N	1XN*	65	1000	550	1000	ВТС	0	0.0001	0.00002	0.0005
S	GD*	15	500	125	500	COMP	0	0.2	0.1	0.2

- Fees are associated with funding and withdrawal
- Monthly Membership fee is deducted in any of the funded fiat or crypto currencies listed here if no AQEX Tokens are available in member account
- Withdrawal at USDC fair market value (FMV)\*\*
  equivalent in accordance with Membership plan on date
  due

Crypto Currency	Deposit Fee	Minimum Deposit Amount	Withdrawal Fee	Minimum Withdrawal including fee
ADA	0	5	1	5
ALGO	0	1	0.1	1
ATOM	0	.014	.004	.014
AVAX	0	0.5	0.05	0.5
ВСН	0	0.0006	0.0003	0.0006
ВТС	0	0.0001	0.00002	0.0005
COMP	0	0.2	0.1	0.2
DOT	0	1.05	0.05	1.05
ETH	0	0.005	0.0035	0.005
FTM	0	0.14	0.07	0.14
LINK	0	1.5	0.7	1.5
LTC	0	0.01	0.002	0.01
MANA	0	10	5	10
MATIC	0	30	15	30
SAND	0	8	3	6
SOL	0	0.02	0.01	0.02
USDC	0	40	20	40
XLM	0	25	0.001	25
XRP	0	25	0.02	25

<sup>\*</sup> Currencies to be available in the near future

<sup>\*\*</sup>FMV will be determined and published at 12h00 GMT daily